CommScope In-Building
Wireless Solutions
For more information, visit commscope.com2
In-Building Wireless Solutions
Improve Coverage and Enhance Capacity
Wireless technology has become the primary communications method in public venues and
commercial buildings for both personal communication and first responder services. As
wireless penetration rates approach and exceed 100%, users demand that their wireless

                               For more information, visit commscope.com 15
In-Building Wireless Ordering Guide
Material ID Product Number
ION™-B Indoor Distributed Antenna Systems
TFAH-US7B-1 ION-B Remote 700/800/850/900/1700/1900/2600 MHz, VAC
TFAH70/80-14 ION-B Remote 700PS/800PS MHz, VAC
TFAN50-14 ION-B Remote 450 MHz, VAC
TPRN14 ION-B Subrack 19"X 4HE, VAC
TSUN4 ION-B Supervision, 4HEX14TE
TFLN2504/4 ION-B Master Optical Tx/Rx, 680-2700 MHz
TFLN4004/4 ION-B Master Optical Tx/Rx, 350-450 MHz
TPOI80/92/19E TPOI Module, Active, 800/900/1900 MHz
TPOI85/17/19E TPOI Module, Active, 850/1700/1900 MHz
TPOI7/ 17 TPOI Module 700/1700 MHz
TPOI-P70/80/92 TPOI Module Passive, 700/800/900 MHz
TPOI-P80/92/19E TPOI Module Passive, 800/900/1900 MHz
TPOI-P85/17/19E TPOI Module Passive, 850/1700/1900 MHz
TLCN2-W ION-B 2-Way Splitter, 350-2700 MHz
TLCN4-W ION-B 4-Way Splitter, 350-2700 MHz
TLCN8-W ION-B 8-Way Splitter, 350-2700 MHz
TBP74 ION-B Blank Panel, 4HE
TML006 Termination, 50 Ohm, SMA
TIL-US1-HLW ION-B Interconnect Link, 1 Fiber, 700/800/850/900/1700/1900 MHz
Node A RF Enhancers
7561392-0018 Node A4 Subrack, VAC, No combiner
7577532-00 AF 727, 700 MHz (Commercial), 27dBm
7598983-00 AF 737, 700 MHz (Commercial), 37dBm
7577534-00 AF 7037, 700 MHz (Public Safety), 37 dBm
7577538-00 AF 8037, 806-824/851-869 MHz, 37 dBm
7577546-00 AF 9037, 896-902/935-941 MHz, 37 dBm
7577540-00 AF 8527, 824-849/869-894 MHz, 27 dBm
7577542-00 AF 8537, 824-849/869-894 MHz, 37 dBm
7577552-00 AF 1927, 1850-1915/1930-1995 MHz, 27 dBm
7577554-00 AF 1937, 1850-1915/1930-1995 MHz, 37 dBm
7577548-00 AF 1727, 1710-1755/2110-2155 MHz, 27 dBm
7577550-00 AF 1737, 1710-1755/2110-2155 MHz, 37 dBm
7574285-00 Dummy Module
7574290 1-way-Combiner (350-3500 MHz)
7577517 2-way-Combiner (350-960/1710-2170 MHz)
7580274-00 2-way Combiner (758-824/851-869 MHz)
7574288 4-way Combiner (806-869/896-941/1850-1995 MHz)
7606983 4-way Combiner (698-787/824-894/1710-1755/1850-1990 MHz)
7605086 USB/Ethernet Adapter (LAN)
7597821 Wall Mounting Kit Node A4 Indoors
7597820 Wall Mounting Kit Node A4 Outdoors
7597825 Pole Mounting Kit Node A4 Outdoors
Visit our Web site or contact your local CommScope representative for more information.
© 2011 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks or trademarks, respectively, of CommScope, Inc.
This document is for planning purposes only and is not intended to modify or supplement any specifications or warranties relating to CommScope products or services.
05/11  E-BR-I-1